
MY COMMITMENT

SPOUSE’S NAME (IF GIVING TOGETHER)

PHONE NUMBER

STREET ADDRESS

CITY

EMAIL ADDRESS

BUSINESS NAME (IF APPLICABLE)

My giving over 
the next 3 years

Check if you’d like help setting up recurring gifts.

Frequency of Gifts
(EX: $325/MONTH OR $500/YEAR) $ AMOUNT           /     TIME PERIOD

Asset-Based Gifts
(STOCKS, BONDS & OTHER ASSETS)

My right now o�ering

STATE ZIP

FIRST NAME      LAST NAME

Above & beyond my current regular giving, I commit to 
give this amount to "It’s Time" over the next 3 years.
INITIAL OFFERING + NEXT 3 YEARS + ASSET-BASED GIFTS= TOTAL

MY TOTAL COMMITMENT

MY PLAN TO FULFILL THIS COMMITMENT:

$

MY COMMITMENT

Frequency of Gifts
(EX: $325/MONTH OR $500/YEAR)

(STOCKS, BONDS & OTHER ASSETS)

$ AMOUNT           /     TIME PERIOD

Asset-Based Gifts

My right now o�ering

Above & beyond my current regular giving, I commit to 
give this amount to "It’s Time" over the next 3 years.

INITIAL OFFERING + NEXT 3 YEARS + ASSET-BASED GIFTS= TOTAL

MY TOTAL COMMITMENT

MY PLAN TO FULFILL THIS COMMITMENT:

$

SIGNED

“FOR EVERYTHING, THERE IS A SEASON, 
AND A TIME FOR EVERY PURPOSE UNDER HEAVEN.” 

E C C L E S I A S T E S  3 : 1

T U R N  I N M Y  C O P Y

As God enables me, I will seek, stretch, 
sacri�ce, and sow for the mission of 

making disciples for the glory of our God 
and the good of our community.

My giving over 
the next 3 years



$962

$642

$481

$321

$257

$193

$161

$129

$97

$65

$52

$32

$26

$20

$4,167

$2,778

$2,084

$1,389

$1,112

$834

$695

$556

$417

$278

$223

$139

$112

$84

$150,000

$100,000

$75,000

$50,000

$40,000

$30,000

$25,000

$20,000

$15,000

$10,000

$8,000

$5,000

$4,000

$3,000

WEEKLY MONTHLY 3 YEARS

G U I D E  F O R  G I V I N G  O V E R
A  3 -Y E A R  G I F T  P E R I O D

“FOR EVERYTHING, THERE IS A SEASON, 
AND A TIME FOR EVERY PURPOSE UNDER HEAVEN.” 

E C C L E S I A S T E S  3 : 1


