



MY COMMITMENT

Check if you'd like help setting up recurring gifts.

MY COMMITMENT

ECCLESIASTES 3:1

		As God enables me, I will seek, stretch,	
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	sacrifice, and sow for the mission of	
SPOUSE'S NAME (IF	GIVING TOGETHER)	making disciples for the glory of our God and the good of our community.	
PHONE NUMBER			
STREET ADDRESS		MY TOTAL COMMITMENT Above & beyond my current regular giving, I commit to give this amount to "It's Time" over the next 3 years.	
CITY	STATE ZIP	INITIAL OFFERING + NEXT 3 YEARS + ASSET-BASED GIFTS= TOTAL	
EMAIL ADDRESS		\$	
BUSINESS NAME (IF	APPLICABLE)	MY PLAN TO FULFILL THIS COMMITMENT:	
MY TOTAL COMMITMENT Above & beyond my current regular giving, I commit to give this amount to "It's Time" over the next 3 years. INITIAL OFFERING + NEXT 3 YEARS + ASSET-BASED GIFTS = TOTAL		My right now offering My giving over the next 3 years	
\$		Frequency of Gifts (EX: \$325/MONTH OR \$500/YEAR) \$ AMOUNT / TIME PERIOD	
MY PLAN TO F	ULFILL THIS COMMITMENT:	Asset-Based Gifts (STOCKS, BONDS & OTHER ASSETS)	
My right now o	ffering		
My givin the next	_	SIGNED	
Frequency c (EX: \$325/MONTH OR \$			
Asset-Base (STOCKS, BONDS & OTHE		"FOR EVERYTHING, THERE IS A SEASON, AND A TIME FOR EVERY PURPOSE UNDER HEAVEN."	



GUIDE FOR GIVING OVER A 3-YEAR GIFT PERIOD

WEEKLY	MONTHLY	3 YEARS
\$962	\$4,167	\$150,000
\$642	\$2,778	\$100,000
\$481	\$2,084	\$75,000
\$321	\$1,389	\$50,000
\$257	\$1,112	\$40,000
\$193	\$834	\$30,000
\$161	\$695	\$25,000
\$129	\$556	\$20,000
\$97	\$417	\$15,000
\$65	\$278	\$10,000
\$52	\$223	\$8,000
\$32	\$139	\$5,000
\$26	\$112	\$4,000
\$20	\$84	\$3,000

"FOR EVERYTHING, THERE IS A SEASON, AND A TIME FOR EVERY PURPOSE UNDER HEAVEN."

ECCLESIASTES 3:1



